
Wednesday, November 24
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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IZBote20m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9,30 Moods in Melody
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Toe Tapping Tempo
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Andre Kostelanetz
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet theMansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesHawaii Cails e
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Gladys Swarthout
4.15 Here’s a Laugh
4.30 Accent on Variety
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens5.45 Evening Star: Jo Stafford

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Star Tracks
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Daily Diary7. Q0 Scoop the Pool7.30 Reserved

7.45 The Marksmen
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Reserved
8.30 Reserved45 Son of the Storm
0 Theatre Royal
.30 Record Exhibits
QO How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)15 Tune Time30 Contraband
QO Radio Cabaret
Q Close down

2B sworesn.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Baritone Ballads
Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
The =e

>
on StoryPortia Faces Life

Musical Moments
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Music Menu
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Light ClassicsWomen’s Hour (Miria): Gardening"Talk by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion

News; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes45 Maurice Chevalier
4. 0 Jim Gussey’s Orchestra
4.15 David Whitefield4.30 Billy Thorburn’s Orchestra
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Musical Memories
Hawaii Calls
Continental Cocktail
Fred Astaire and Judy Garland
Pianorama
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
Reserved
Prophecy
Three Roads to Destiny
Guy Mitchell
Reginald Dixon
Passer ByTheatre Royal
Ronnie Ronalde
Ted Heath’s Orchestra
Popular Melodies of Today
Contraband
doe Fingers CarrFilm Favourites
Dixieland Time
Close down

3ZBweim
6. O a.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 School Bell Calling
8.18 Tempo Bright :9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt
9.30 Worktime Melody
10. 0. Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Fashion News; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Italian Folk Songs in Black andWhite
3.45 Ships and Love
4. 0 Strings on the Move
4.15 Tunes We Sanq in the Thirties
4.30 Harry Davidson Brings Popular
Melodies
4.45 Operetta on Sea and Shore5. 0 Continental Titbits
5.30 Xavier Cuqat Latinises
5.45 For Young and Old: Guy Lombardo

EVENING PROGRAMME
Magic Serenades and Waltzes
Nomadic Cosmopolitan Sablon
Liberace Entertains
Recent Releases
Scoop the Pool
Reserved
Rivertown
Three Roads to Destiny
Reserved
A Pair of Guitars
Johnny Napoleon
Theatre Royal
Suppertime MusicOOMH

PWIND

HDHD

SohSaCHS

ORSaO

10. 0 Anne Shelton and her Choice
10.15 Tangos by the Castilians
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Rowing Club Rhythm: Bob Brad-ford’s Orchestra
12. 0 Close down

PTT ataOa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for MadameDoctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Variety Time
Shopping Reporter Session
Lunch Music
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesThe Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Melody RendezvouzWomen’s Hour (Prudence Gregory) *omemakers’ Quiz; Meet the MansonsAfternoon Musicale
Howard Keel
Musical Rainbow
Mantovani
Latin Pattern
Popular Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Teatime Variety
7. 0 Scoop the Pool7.30 Reserved
7.45 You Can’t Win8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Reserved
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Johnny Raven9. oO Theatre Royal9.30 Armchair Melodies10. 0 Open Road10.15 Dancing Room Only.
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10.30 Contraband11. 0 Radio Roundabout12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: Judy Garland10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent44. 0 Shopping Reporter (Maryaret Isaac)11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music142.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2. 0 British Variety Stars2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): Dark Abyss;Film and Theatre News; Hints Exchange3.30 Kirkintilloch Junior Choir
3.45 The Richard Crean Orchestra4.0 Maori Melodies
4.15 Jolly Jack Robel’s Band4.30 Songs from France: Dany Dauber-son ‘

4.45 At the Keyboard: Joe Fingers Carr5. 0 The Hawaiian Serenaders
5.15 Piano Accordion Bands
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 The Caribbean Carnival Orchestra
conducted by Stanley Black
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes ;

Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)Light Variety
Reserved
Questign Mark
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
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! Spy
David’s Children
Mystery Stable
Grace Moore (soprano)Tudor Princess
Night Beat
Light Orchestras and Instrumental-

0.0 Box 13.
0.30 Close down
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True stories of international intrigue
and espionage are the subject of thefeature "I Spy." broadcast by 2ZA
every Monday and Wednesday eveningat 7.45.

JUDY GARLAND broadcasts with Fred
Astaire from 2ZB at 5.30 this afternoon

RADIQ
REPAIRSOF;
TAKE'ADVANTAGE

9Begg5
SERVICE

DELIVERY 8e49s

9Beggs JUST PHONE USAt the first sign of radio
trouble,phoneBeggS Your

ThEHUSicAL & ELECTRICAL CENTRE radio will be collected,
CHARLES BEGG & Co. LTD. thoroughly overhauled by
Auckland, Wellington, Christe theirstaffof highly-trained
church, Dunedin, Hamilton, Pal: technicians, and returned
merston North, Nelson, Timaru, to You in first-class condi-Oamaru, Invercargill;
10 Modern Branches throughoul tion.
New Zealand: Kr3


